8100 SC 9 Zyklop Speed Ratchet Set, 1/2" drive, imperial, 28 pieces

The Zyklop Ratchets, 1/2"

CoO000em

EAN: 4013288173997 Size:

Part number: 05004079001 Weight:

Article number: 8100SC9 Country of origin:
Customs tariff
number:

« Freely pivoting ratchet head with 5 predefined locking positions
o Fine-pitched with 72 teeth

o Small return angle of only 5°

o Free-turning sleeve for high working speeds

« Take it easy tool finder with colour coding according to sizes
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Incredibly compact set arrangement with many tools in a minimum of space. A completely new ratchet set feeling thanks to the unique textile boxes
that are very robust and durable. They can be positioned upright for tidy storage on the workshop shelf. Additional surface protection due to textile

outer material. Low weight and volume for simpler mobility. "Take it easy" Tool Finder with colour coding according to sizes.

Web link

http://products.wera.de/en/tools_for_the_aerospace_segment_ratchets_the_zyklop_ratchets_1_2_8100_sc_9.html
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Set contents:
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Web link

8000 C
05003600001

8794 LC
05003638001

8784 C2
05003641001

855/2Z PZ
05058010001
05058015001

840/2Z

05135084001
05135080001
05135081001
05135082001

1x1/2" x 277 mm

1x1/2" x 250 mm

1x5/16" x 1/2" x 50 mm

1xPZ2x32mm
1xPZ3x32mm

1x7/32" x 30 mm
1x1/4"x 30 mm
1x5/16" x 30 mm
1x3/8"x 30 mm

8790 HMC

05003618001
05003619001
05003620001
05003621001
05003622001
05003623001
05003624001
05003625001
05003626001
05003627001

8794 C
05003639001

851/2Z PH
05057710001
05057715001

867/2 Z TORX®
05066901001
05066900001
05066905001
05066910001
05066915001
05066920001
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1x3/8"x 37 mm
1x7/16" x 37 mm
1x1/2" x 37 mm
1x9/16" x 37 mm
1x19/32" x 37 mm
1x5/8"x 37 mm
1x11/16" x 37 mm
1x3/4" x 37 mm
1x25/32" x 37 mm
1x13/16" x 37 mm

1x1/2" x52 mm

1XxPH2x32mm
1xPH3x32mm

1xTX20x35mm
1xTX25%x35mm
1XxTX30 %35 mm
1xTX 40 x 35 mm
1xTX45%x 35 mm
1XxTX50x 35 mm
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Incredibly fast 1/4" Zyklop Speed
ratchet with pivoting ratchet head
and 5 predefined locking positions

Simple direction change

All Zyklop Speed ratchets feature a
thumbwheel that can be used to
quickly and easily switch between

clockwise  and  anticlockwise
rotation, at any position. No
complicated handling, no loss of
time!

Web link

Zyklop “6in 1”

1. Fine-tooth ratchet 2. Flex-head
ratchet 3. Angle ratchet 4. Quick-
release ratchet 5. Power ratchet 6.
Screwdriver

Low return angle

The reversible ratchet with 72 fine-
pitched teeth has a low return
angle of only 5°. This short stroke
allows fast and precise work in all
types of installation.

Pivots freely

The ratchet head pivots freely and
can be locked into any defined
position by using the slide switch
that is positioned on either side. It
is even possible to work in very
confined and difficult-to-access
areas with  enhanced hand
clearance. The predefined locking
at 0°, 15° and 90°, both to the
right and left, ensure safe working
without any slipping of the ratchet
head.

Take it easy tool finder system

Take it easy tool finder system -
with profile and size colour-coding
for quick and easy tool selection.
Colour-coded system for hexagon
drive screws (L-Keys, Zyklop bit
sockets), external hex drive screws
and nuts (Joker wrenches, Zyklop
sockets and Zyklop bit sockets
with holding function), and TORX®
drive screws (L-Keys, Zyklop bit
sockets).
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Fast movers

The Zyklop Speed ratchets are
really fast movers. The gyrating
mass  design  means  that
screwdriving is accelerated. The
rotation-symmetric structure of the
Kraftform handle and the free-
turning sleeve reinforce this rapid
twisting process, particularly when
the ratchet does not engage due to
too little resistance in the thread.

Textile boxes

The textile boxes offer dramatically
improved portability, and are space-
saving to boot! This means you
can now carry the same collection
of tools, in @ much more compact
and comfortable package. The
hassle of running back and forth
for the right tools has now become
a thing of the past. And the much
lower weight of a set makes
carrying more convenient than
ever before. The textile box
including the tool will even survive
a fall undamaged.
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